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2014 State Division 8

2014 State Division 8
PACESETTER

JAKE HOLZEM
Jeremy Peterson

Team

Gatecrashers
Skimageddon

Fast Friends

The High Lifers

Flat Tire

Fast Cheetahs

The Frozen Chicken Heas
The Young and the Surly
This Stuff Works!

Pole Cats

Newbies

Slow White Guys

Ski Bums

Hot Chiles

FAST SKIERS

NAME
TATUM
ELLYN
SOPHIE

PATTI
MEGAN
LEE ANN
LISA
SUE
LUCY
DEAH
TOWE

JAKE
JOSHUA
TOMMY
BARRY
JOHN
SHANE
JOHN
DAVE
AARON
KEITH
DAVID
DAN
RANDY
MAGNE
BERNIE
TOM
BILL
MARK
JIM
BEN
JOHN
DAVID
JEFF

6 Skiers

19
19
17
13
12
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2014 State Division 8

FREY
GUBRUD
WRIGHT

ACHTERLING
WYLIE
SHOGREN
HURT
GUSTAFSON
HOCKER
SZYMANSKI
ROYAL

HOLZEM
HOLCOMBE
PARTRIDGE
OLSON
WRIGHT
GATZ
HABERMAN
HURLEY
GUBRUD
GEDROSE
WARBRITTON
ROGERS
IMHOLTE
HATLEVIK
ISAACSON
LEHRKE
SHOGREN
NEBEL
MORGAN
PARTRIDGE
ILTIS
ZIMMERMAN
OLSON

Handicap
6.98 TIME:
9.61 TIME:
7 Skiers. 8 Skiers
20 | 20 --
19 -- 19 --
17 -- 17 --
13 - 13 --
12 -- 12 --
12 -- 12 --
11 - 11 -
9 -- 9 --
8 -- 8 --
7 - 7 -
7 - 7 -
6 -- 6 --
6 -- 6 --
0 -- 0 --
TEAM
Pole Cats

The Young and the Surly
Ski Bums

This Stuff Works!

Newbies

The Frozen Chicken Heads
Fast Friends

Slow White Guys

Flat Tire

Fast Cheetahs

Flat Tire

Fast Cheetahs
Fast Cheetahs
Gatecrashers
The High Lifers
Ski Bums

The High Lifers
Gatecrashers
Fast Friends

The Young and the Surly
The High Lifers
Skimageddon
Gatecrashers
This Stuff Works!
Fast Friends
Fast Friends
Newbies

The Frozen Chicken Heads
Slow White Guys
Gatecrashers
Gatecrashers
Flat Tire

Pole Cats
Gatecrashers

Saturday, March 1, 2014

29.21
29.55

9 Skiers
20 --
19 --
17 --
13 -
12 --
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21.14 P
38.98 P
84.64/1

23.04/G
33.23'S
33.55 G
35.05 G
36.83'S
39.16'S
50.85 B
50.85'S

7.00 P

7.75 P
12.86 G
14.32 P
15.54 P
18.24 G
18.28 G
18.64 P
19.56 G
21.21 G
21.32/G
23.30 G
23.55 G
25.75 G
2711 G
30.70 G
33.08'S
36.70 S
38.91 'S
41.28 B
46.81 S
46.85 B
47.22 B

PAR:
PAR:

Points
51.09
31.27
18.41

12.2
18.76
11.37
20.84

3.44
12.39
13.99
12.05
19.45

0.45

BestHC Medal

27.30
26.96

THE

K7

CHALLENGE

== SUBARU

Confidence in Motion

BlueTime

33.24
38.16
51.73

33.59
36.82
36.46
36.87
38.29
37.99
42.66
41.26

29.21
29.68
30.81
31.21

DNF
32.28
32.29
32.39
32.64
33.09
33.12
33.66
42.41
34.33
34.70
35.68
36.33
37.32
38.39
38.57
40.08
40.17
40.19

BlueHC
21.76
39.78
89.49

23.04
34.87
33.55
35.05
40.26
39.16
56.26
51.14

7.00
8.72
12.86
14.32
N/A
18.24
18.28
18.64
19.56
21.21
21.32
23.30
55.35
25.75
27.11
30.70
33.08
36.70
40.62
41.28
46.81
47.14
47.22

e

RedTime
32.66
37.47
49.78

34.01
35.92
36.53
37.95
36.89
37.78
40.67
40.67

29.36
29.05
30.53
31.53
31.15
33.00
32.36
32.06
32.65

DNF
33.72
33.32
33.31
34.15
35.44
36.42
36.91

DNF
37.45
38.87
39.63
39.59
39.87

RedHC
21.14
38.98
84.64

26.15
33.23
35.50
40.76
36.83
40.13
50.85
50.85

8.90
7.75
13.24
16.95
15.54
22.40
20.03
18.92
21.11
N/A
25.07
23.59
23.55
26.67
31.45
35.09
36.91
N/A
38.91
44.18
47.00
46.85
47.89
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SCOTT
TIM
JAMES
TOM
TIM

RICHTER
TRAVAILLE
OSTREM
PARTRIDGE
GERLACH

Skimageddon

Flat Tire

The Frozen Chicken Heads
Gatecrashers

Slow White Guys

49.70 B
53.38'S
55.64 B
60.951
DNF X

41.68
42.29
42.49
43.94

DNF

52.67
54.91
55.64
60.95

N/A

40.36
41.35
DNF
45.11
DNF

49.70
53.38
N/A
67.32
N/A



